NexFlash Technologies, Inc. 1
PRELIMINARY NXSF006B-0899
08/12/99 ©
NX26F080A
NX26F160
8M-BIT AND 16M-BIT SERIAL FLASH MEMORY
WITH 2-PIN NXS INTERFACE
FEATURES

NX26F080A
NX26F160
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Order Part No. Package/Description (2)
8M-bit NX26F080A-3T-R (1) NXS, 28-pin, TSOP (Type II)
≤≤≤≤≤64 RS, 3V Low Voltage
8M-bit NX26F080A-5T-R (1) NXS, 28-pin, TSOP (Type II)
≤≤≤≤≤64 RS, 5V Standard Voltage
16M-bit NX26F160-3T-R NXS, 28-pin, TSOP (Type II)
≤≤≤≤≤64 RS, 2.85V-3.6V Low Voltage
16M-bit NX26F160-3T-RS1 NXS 28-pin, TSOP (Type II)
≤≤≤≤≤64 RS 3.0V-3.6V Low Voltage
16M-bit NX26F160-5T-R (1) NXS, 28-pin, TSOP (Type II)
≤≤≤≤≤64 RS, 5V Standard Voltage
Notes:
1. Add E (Extended) or I (Industrial) after package designator (T) for alternative
 temperature grades.